HER HUSBAND, ROBERT D. SORIANO with resi-
dence and postal address at Lot 12, Blk. 22 Kensington 22, 
Brgy. Bacao 1, Gen. Trias, Cavite and Rizal Street, Mina 
5032, Iloilo Province to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness 
which as of 11 March 2022 amounts to ONE MILLION 
THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-EIGHT THOUSAND 
EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE PESOS AND 
06/100 (P1,358,881.06) Philippine Currency, including 
interest, penalties and other charges as of said date but ex-
clusive of all other expenses incidental to this foreclosure 
and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction 
on JULY 07, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at the

[...]

Baluyot, with residence and 
postal address at: 1.) Blk. 8 Lt. 2 Villancio St., Greater La-
gro, Quezon City and 2.) Manchester 8-Blk. No. 11, Lot 
No. 11, Brgy. Navarro, Gen. Trias, Cavite to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness as of 15 March 2022 amounts to 
TWO MILLION FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE 
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONE PESOS and 
22/100 (P2,485,601.22), Philippine Currency, includ-
ing interest, penalties, and other charges as of said date 
but exclusive of all the other expenses incidental to this 
foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at 
public auction on JULY 14, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the

[...]

NO, mortgagor, with residence and postal address at Lot 14 Blk 11 
Villa De Primarosa, Phase 5, Brgy. Buhay Na Tubig, Imus, Cavite 
and c/o Sarah Lacsamana, Room 205 SRI Bldg., 2444 F.B. Harrison 
cor. Palm Court St ., Pasay City, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness 
which as of December 15, 2021 amounts to THREE HUNDRED 
THIRTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED PESOS & 
99/100 (P339,700.99), Philippine Currency, including interest and 
penalties, but excluding attorney's fees, sheriff's fees and all other 
charges incidental to this foreclosure and sale the undersigned will 
sell at public auction on JULY 5, 2022 at 10:00 A.M. or soon there-

[...]

DECLARADOR (for 
herself and as attorney-in-fact), with residence and postal 
address at Blk 63 Lot 15 Sitio De Fuego, Bel Aldea Subd 
., San Francisco General Trias, Cavite, to satisfy the mort-
gage indebtedness which as of 17 March 2022 amounts 
to ONE MILLION TWO HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN 
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE PE-
SOS AND 77/100 (P1,257,571.77), Philippine Currency, 
including interest, penalties and other charges as of said 
date but exclusive of all other expenses incidental to this 
foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will set at 
public auction on JULY 07, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the